Find a contact near you by visiting www.suezwatertechnologies.com and clicking on “Contact Us.”
*Trademark of SUEZ; may be registered in one or more countries.
©2020 SUEZ. All rights reserved.
FSsmDairyDKSeries_EN.docx    Oct-20
Water Technologies & Solutions
fact sheet
Dairy DK Series
dairy processing sanitary nanofiltration

outer wrap, a selection of feed spacers, and polysulfone
parts.
The Dairy DK elements comply with:
• FDA Regulations relevant sections of 21CFR
• EU Framework 1935/2004/EC
• Halal and Kosher certifications
table 1: element specification
membrane D-Series, Thin Film Membrane (TFM*)
Model
spacer
mil (mm)
active area
ft2 (m2)
part
number
Dairy DK3838C30 30 (0.76) 75 (7.0) 1227618
Dairy DK3838C50 50 (1.27) 60 (5.6) 3161358
Dairy DK3840C30 30 (0.76) 77 (7.2) 1206940
Dairy DK3840C50 50 (1.27) 58 (5.4) 1206942
Dairy DK8038C30 30 (0.76) 372 (34.6) 1226591
Dairy DK8038C50 50 (1.27) 282 (26.2) 1206977
Dairy DK8038C65 65 (1.65) 220 (20.4) 1269441
Dairy DK8040C30 30 (0.76) 374 (34.7) 1229937
figure 1: element dimensions diagram – 8040
figure 2: element dimensions diagram – all except 8040
Page 2 FSsmDairyDKSeries_EN.docx
table 2: dimensions and weight
model figure
dimensions, inches (cm) boxed
A B C
weight
lbs (kg)
Dairy DK3838C 2 38.00
(96.5)
0.833
(2.12)
3.79